
NO.DP/ AD2/2017 / 3065/9/1/204-15-AD.II
Central Bureau of Investigation

(Administration Division)
5-B, CGO Complex

Lodhi Road,
New Delhi-ll0 003

Dated: ;2:2'09·2017
ORDER

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) relating to translation of 30000 pages/ documen ts
from Italian to English language floated on 07.02.2017 vide Tender Reference No.
DPAD2 2017j235j9jlj2014-15jAD.II dated 07.02.2017 and opened on 28.02.2017
is hereby cancelled/withdrawn due to some administrative reasons.

2. This issues with the approval of Director, CBI. at ~
(JR.K. D u.ta")

ADMN IOB:PI'CER (A)
C ·r~EW DELHI.

1. Shri Amit Kumar, DIG, EO-III - Chairman, Financial Evaluation Committee
(FEC).

2. Shri Jagroop S Gusinha, SP, SIT, CBI (Member- FEC) with a request to take
further action for issuance of fresh tender, if required.

3. Shri R.K. Dutta, Admn. Officer (A), CBr (Member-FEC)
4. Shri Rohit Kumar, Dy. Advisor, CBI, HO (Member-FEC)
5. Shri Bali Ram, Office Supdt., CBT, AD.II Section, New Delhi (Member-FEC)
6. Asstt. Programmer, CBT, Head Office, New Delhi for uploading the said order

on e- Proeuremen t Portal.
7. Mjs Lingua Mart, RZ G-3, 2nd Floor, Near ICIC] Bank, Palam Dabri Road,

Mahavir Enclave, New Delhi-II 0 045.


